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Dos Nom-prénom

1144 DEJOUR HUGO

1146 CHAPPAZ SIMON
1164 BLANC MATHIEU
1158 PAUMATHIOD MILAN
1152 MOURET BENOIT
1150 GARNIER AXEL
1148 MARTINET IAN

1151 JACQUART BAPTISTE
1162 FARGIER LEO

10 1147 GARDONI MATEO

11 1156 VENTURINI ENZO

12 1145 PERRILLAT BOITEUX TANGUY
13 1157 MARSEILLE NATHAN
14 1172 DELSOL BASTIEN

15 1166 SCHULTZ PAUL

16 1163 DORO AXEL

17 1143 JEFFERIES JACQUES
18 1171 COLOMBAN KEVIN
19 1155 ROUTIN HUGO

20 1161 FONTAINE ELI

21 1154 MEILLEUR KILIAN

22 1053 BENED CHLOE

23 1169 DELABELLE JULES
24 1167 LAURENT BASTIEN
25 1165 CHICHIGNOUD LOUIS
26 1170 STALDER PAUL

27 1159 GENY EDGAR

28 1175 DIEUZY VICTOR

29 1193 BARON ARNAUD

30 1182 LAUMONT MATHYS
31 1183 VINCENT ADRIEN

32 1055 RICHARD JEANNE

33 1184 RENAUD JULES

34 1173 LANCHAIS MARC

35 1057 RICHON CAPUCINE
36 1180 GROS ANTOINE

37 1054 JEANNIER LEONIE
38 1063 ROCHE LUDMILLA
39 1190 BELISSENT AUGUSTIN
40 1198 GAGGIO DAVID

41 1185 FRAYSSINES ANTHONY
42 1178 VALLIER LUCILLIEN
43 1168 BARRAU NOA

44 1176 GORNY TRISTAN

45 1192 |ANCHAIS EMMANUEL
46 1062 GREAU ALIZEE

47 1058 LAURENCE COLINE
48 1066 MACHUT PAULINE
49 1065 CHARVOLIN CANDICE
50 1060 GROSSET BOURBANGE LINA
51 1067 LANCHAIS MANON
52 1059 BARON FIONA

53 1179 DELMAS BENJAMIN
54 1069 CREDOZ ALICIA

55 1061 CHAPPAZ FELICIE

56 1056 FAVRE BONVIN ZOE
57 1051 PIERREL JULIE

58 1064 NIOGRET AGATHE
59 1177 CAUSSE MATTHIAS
60 1070 GERARD GESLIN MAILYS
61 1072 FONTAINE LOLA

62 1071 MOREL EMMA
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25eme Etoile des Saisies

Club

SCNP ROCHOIS
CS LA CLUSAZ
CS MERIBEL
US AUTRANNAI
CSR PONTARLI
SALLANCHES
HT JURA SKI
EM LA TOUR
SC MEZENC
SC LOMPNES
CS LA FECLAZ
SC GD BORNAN
GAP-BAYARD
CS LA FECLAZ
SC LE POIZAT
CS LA FECLAZ
LES GETS S.C
AS EDELWEISS
PRAZ LYS-SOM
ORRES EMBRUN
SC ARECHES

© CHABLAIS NOR
GAP-BAYARD
CS MERIBEL
US AUTRANNAI
VILLARD/BOEG
SALLANCHES
GAP-BAYARD
VAL MORTEAU
SNO
HT JURA SKI

@ LES GETS S.C
CS LA FECLAZ
CS LA FECLAZ

@ CS LA FECLAZ
LES GETS S.C

Q SC VERRIERES

Q@ AS EDELWEISS
BOURG VAL SM
CS LA FECLAZ
CS KARELLIS
BOURG VAL SM
SALLANCHES
SNO
CS LA FECLAZ

@ SC BRENOD

© CSR PONTARLI

Q SC LE POIZAT

Q SC BRENOD

© CS MEGEVE

Q CS LA FECLAZ

@ VAL MORTEAU
GAP-BAYARD

Q@ CS LA CLUSAZ

Q CS LA CLUSAZ

© SC GD BORNAN

© SC GD BORNAN

Q CS VALROMEY
BAUGES S.N

@ SC ARECHES

Q CS SAISIES

@ PLOMB CANTAL
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Année

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
1975
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
1976
2003
2003
2003
2002
1971
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002

Cat

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
uizm
uizm
uizm
uizm
uizm
uizm
uizm
uizm
uizm
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
U17F
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
uizm
M3M
uizm
uizm
U17F
uizm
uizm
U17F
uizm
U17F
U17F
ui7m
M3M
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
M4M
U17F
U17F
U17F
U17F
U17F
U17F
U17F
uizm
U17F
U17F
U17F
U17F
U17F
ui7m
U17F
U17F
U17F

Course

La Palette 1 Temps

26:16,6
26:18,5
26:25,7
26:25,8
26:26,6
26:28,9
26:37,9
26:58,1
27:01,3
27:02,5
27:03,2
27:03,8
27:04,8
27:09,2
27:11,6
27:14,1
27:17,8
27:33,0
27:34,3
27:38,5
27:45,2
27:45,9
27:46,5
27:46,7
27:58,8
28:09,3
28:14,9
28:34,3
28:48,5
28:57,1
29:01,7
29:05,5
29:06,5
29:10,7
29:17,5
29:24,9
29:43,5
30:04,1
30:06,2
30:07,9
30:15,2
30:43,4
30:46,4
30:52,1
30:55,9
31:05,9
31:06,0
31:06,2
31:30,1
31:36,7
32:01,4
32:17,8
32:20,5
32:25,4
32:25,7
32:26,2
32:26,2
33:02,4
33:06,1
33:10,6
33:16,9
33:42,8

Mo
km/| hy

22,84
22,81
22,71
22,71
22,70
22,67
22,54
22,25
22,21
22,19
22,18
22,18
22,17
22,10
22,07
22,03
21,99
21,78
21,77
21,71
21,62
21,62
21,61
21,61
21,45
21,31
21,25
21,00
20,83
20,73
20,68
20,63
20,62
20,57
20,49
20,41
20,19
19,96
19,93
19,92
19,83
19,53
19,50
19,44
19,41
19,30
19,29
19,29
19,05
18,99
18,74
18,59
18,56
18,51
18,51
18,50
18,50
18,16
18,13
18,09
18,04
17,80
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Pl Dos
63 1073
64 1186
65 1187
66 1080
67 1189
68 1074
69 1194
70 1068
71 1191
72 1174
73 1092
74 1195
75 1087
76 1076
77 1091
78 1090
79 1081
80 2192
81 1083
82 1075
83 1078
84 1086
85 1085
86 1197
87 1082
Abandons
DNF 1052
DNF 1149
DNF 1160
DNF 1181
DNF 1196
Non partants
DNS 1079
DNS 1084
DNS 1088
DNS 1089
DNS 1153
DNS 1188

\,

Nom-prénom
MERMILLON HORTENSE
JAY VALENTIN
TABOURET KARL
FAKHETDINOVA DIANA
ROUX THEO

LAUNAY TARA
HAERBELI PHILIPPE
VIGNEAU LUCIE
CHATRON THOMAS
REYMOND MATHIS
COLLOMBET ANAIS
OUILLON JEAN-PAUL
OUILLON PAULINE
FARGIER RACHEL
VAUCHER BLANDINE
VIDIL MATHILDE
ROBERT ISABELLE
PINTO CHLOE

MOINE CHRISTINE
BERNARDI MURIEL
BELOTTI ISABELLE
BOUCHEX VALERIE
CANE FLORENCE
COMBAT JEAN PRISCA
COMBAT MARIE THERESE BENE

SCHWEITZER COLINE

DUC GONINAZ ENZO
BRUNET JULIEN
ISENMANN NAIL
CHEVRIER GROS FRANCOIS

CHEVRIER GROS HEIDI
CHABERT VERONIQUE
CHEVRIER GROS LAETITIA
CHEVRIER GROS CAMILLE
CAPPOEN VICTOR
PARENTON-CHANTERELLE LEO

Club

© US GIRON
SC MENUIRES
CS SAISIES

Q

@ CS SAISIES

Q CHABLAIS NOR
CS VALROMEY
SALLANCHES

Q SN CHARTROUS

Q

$ SC MEZENC

¢ CS MEGEVE

€ GUC GRENOBLE
S ADDSN ARDECH
Q

SAPAUDIA

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
?
Q2
© SC RANSPACH
SC ARECHES
ORRES EMBRUN
CS LA FECLAZ
SAPAUDIA

SAPAUDIA
SAPAUDIA
SAPAUDIA
SAPAUDIA
VERCORS SKF
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Année

2002
2003
2003
1988
2003
2003
1970
2002
2002
2003
2000
1961
1991
1975
1971
2000
1985
2001
1967
1967
1962
1977
1988
1987
1994

2003
2002
2003
2003
1971

2001
1967
1973
2000
2002
2003

Cat

U17F
uizm
uizm
M1F
uizm
U17F
M4M
U17F
ui7m
ui7m
U20F
M6M
SENF
M3F
M4F
U20F
M1F
U20F
M5F
M5F
M6F
M3F
M1F
M1iM
SENF

U17F
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
M4M

U20F
M5F
M4F

U20F

ui7m

ui7m

Course

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

La Palette 1 Temps

33:59,2
34:30,6
35:17,2
35:19,3
35:56,3
36:04,0
36:19,7
36:30,8
37:30,5
38:45,0
40:27,0
41:58,4
44:07,5
47:51,3
48:17,6
51:05,6
53:17,9
55:38,3
56:57,5
1:01:19,6
1:04:30,0
1:11:47,2
1:16:43,0
1:39:44,5
1:39:45,2

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Moy

km/h
17,66
17,39
17,01
16,99
16,70
16,64
16,52
16,44
16,00
15,48
14,83
14,30
13,60
12,54
12,43
11,75
11,26
10,78
10,54
9,79

9,30

8,36

7,82

6,02

6,02
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